
99 B.—7a

Appropriations for Public Works Services.

CLASS XXII.—ROADS—continued.

Item. • 1913-14.

MINISTER OF MIKES—continued. i

VOTE No. Ill—continued.
Roads on Goldfields, etc—continued.

Westland District —continued.
Golden Point to Maori Gully ... Inangahua
Grey Road to Lloyd's ... ,,
Hukarere to Blackwater Company's „

Battery-si te(on acco untof£5,000)
Hukarere to Millerton Mine Road
Liddy's Creek Bridge (Barrytown Grey

to Punakaike Road
McLean's Creek Track and Road... „
Moonlight Gorge Track ... ,,
Phelan's Creek suspension bridge Inangahua

(Hukarere to Blackwater Road)
Progress Junction to Merrijigs ... ■ ,,
Progress Junction to Slab Hut ,,

Creek
Roa to Braeton
Runanga Village Settlement roads Grey
Seven-mile Creek Bridge ... .,
Scott's Creek Bridge, Barrytown to „

Punakaike Road
Slab Hut Creek to Big River ... Inangahua
Soldier's Creek Bridge ... „
Soldier's Road to Bonanza ... „
Soldier's Road, Bonanza to Aulds ,,

Creek Track
Upper Moonlight Bridge ... Grey
Upper Moonlight Road ... „
Upper Moonlight Prospecting „

Track
Adair's Road ... Westland
Arahura to Wainihinihi Track ... „
Arnold River Bridge at Kotuku Grey

(on account of £500)
Back Creek Road ... Westland
Barn Bay Prospecting Track
Callaghans Road (widening) „
Eel Creek Track protection ... „
Gillams Gully Road extension and „

Overflow Bridge
Gillespie's Track „
Gold Creek Track extension ...
Granville to Brandy Jacks ... Grey
Grey to DunganviUe Bridge, Mars-

den Road
Hokitika Boundary Road ... Westland
Kanieri Tramway Road ... ,,
Lang's Road (widening) ... „
Larrikins to Loopline Road ,,
Maori Creek to Maori Gully ... Grey
Molloy's Creek Bridge (on account) „
Mossy Creek Dray-bridge (Snowy Inangahua

Creek Road)
Nelson Creek Footbridge (£1 for Grey

£1)
Nelson Creek to Bell Hill „
No.. 4 Channel Road, Dillman's ... Westland
Okarito to Forks Road and Track . „
Pipers Flat Bridge „
Potts Creek Bridge ... Orey
Red Jack's Creek Road .... 5,

Ross to Railway-station, Ross ... Ross Borough
Seddon's Terrace ... Westland

£

249
250
251

250
125

2 ,000

252
253

100
200

254
255
256

100
250
200

257
258

500
500

259
260
261
262

200
50

1 ,000
200

263
264
265
266

550
150
100
100

267
268
265

53
400
300

270
271
272

100
50

500

273
274
275
276
277

98
100
150
50
86

278
279
280
281

75
300
300
300

282
283
284
285
286
287
288

72
100
350
100
250
312
150

289 400

290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297

500
100
69

600
250
200
100
100


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

