Appropriations for Public Works Services.

CLASS XXII.—ROADS—continued.

Item.			1913	1913–14.	
	MINISTER OF MINES—continued.		£	£	
	VOTE No. 111—continued.	.	æ	£	
	ROADS ON GOLDFIELDS, ETC.—continue	d.	!		
	Westland District—continued.		İ		
249	Golden Point to Maori Gully	Inangahua	250		
250	Grey Road to Lloyd's	,,	125		
251	Hukarere to Blackwater Company's	,,,	2 ,000		
050	Battery-site (on account of £5,000) Hukarere to Millerton Mine Road		100		
$\begin{array}{c} 252 \\ 253 \end{array}$	Liddy's Creek Bridge (Barrytown	"Grey	200		
400	to Punakaike Road	\\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \			
254	McLean's Creek Track and Road	**	100		
255	Moonlight Gorge Track	,,	250		
256	Phelan's Creek suspension bridge	Inangahua	200		
	(Hukarere to Blackwater Road)		700		
257	Progress Junction to Merrijigs	17	500 500		
258	Progress Junction to Slab Hut Creek	,,	300		
259	Roa to Braeton		200		
$\frac{260}{260}$	Runanga Village Settlement roads	Grey	50		
261	Seven-mile Creek Bridge	•,,	1,000		
262	Scott's Creek Bridge, Barrytown to	,,	200		
	Punakaike Road				
263	Slab Hut Creek to Big River	Inangahua	550		
264	Soldier's Creek Bridge	,,	$\begin{array}{c c} 150 \\ 100 \end{array}$		
265	Soldier's Road to Bonanza Soldier's Road, Bonanza to Aulds	,,	100		
266	Creek Track	,,	100		
267	Upper Moonlight Bridge	Grey	53		
268	Upper Moonlight Road	,,	400		
265	Upper Moonlight Prospecting	**	300		
	Track	Westland	100		
270	Adair's Road Arahura to Wainihinihi Track	westianu	100 50		
$\frac{271}{272}$	Arnold River Bridge at Kotuku		500		
212	(on account of £500)				
273	Back Creek Road	Westland	98		
274	Barn Bay Prospecting Track	,,	100		
275	Callaghans Road (widening)	,,	150	•	
276	Eel Creek Track protection	,,	50 86		
277	Gillams Gully Road extension and Overflow Bridge	17	30		
278	Gillespie's Track	•	75		
279	Gold Creek Track extension	. "	300		
280	Granville to Brandy Jacks	Grey	300	*	
281	Grey to Dunganville Bridge, Mars-	,,	300		
	den Road	W	72		
282	Hokitika Boundary Road	Westland	100		
$\begin{array}{c} 283 \\ 284 \end{array}$	Kanieri Tramway Road Lang's Road (widening)	"	350		
285	Larrikins to Loopline Road	"	100		
286	Maori Creek to Maori Gully	Grey	250		
287	Molloy's Creek Bridge (on account)	,,	· 312		
288	Mossy Creek Dray-bridge (Snowy	Inangahua	150		
	Creek Road)	G	400		
289	Nelson Creek Footbridge (£1 for	Grey	400		
290	Nelson Creek to Bell Hill		500		
290 291	No. 4 Channel Road, Dillman's	Westland	100		
292	Okarito to Forks Road and Track	,,	a 69		
293	Pipers Flat Bridge	,,	600		
294	Potts Creek Bridge	Grey	250		
295	Red Jack's Creek Road	Ross Borottoh	200 100		
296	Ross to Railway-station, Ross	Ross Borough Westland	100	• .	
297	Seddon's Terrace	AA OOMERICA	-00		